KF02 Digital Flow Sensor
Real-time monitoring2 3 High Performance
High Precision
4 Air Consumption Monitoring
3-color LED display1
Monitor air consumption of devices
Multiple Output Function
Features Highlight

Mounting Bracket ( BT-28 )
M3 × 0.5
Ordering Information
Flow Sensor
010 : 2 NPN output + Analog output 1 ~ 5 V
011 : 2 NPN output + Analog output 4 ~ 20 mA
02 : 2 NPN output + RS485
030 : 2 PNP output + Analog output 1 ~ 5 V
031 : 2 PNP output + Analog output 4 ~ 20 mA
04 : 2 PNP output + RS485
Output Specifications
501 : 500 L/min
102 : 1000 L/min
202 : 2000 L/min
Flow Rate Range
F7C : Rc½, for Flow Rate Range 501/102.
F9C : G½, for Flow Rate Range 501/102.
F10C : Rc¾, for Flow Rate Range 202.
F12C : G¾, for Flow Rate Range 202.
Port Size
BT-27 : Mounting bracket,
f o r  F l o w  R a t e  R a n g e
501/102.
BT-28 : Mounting bracket,
for Flow Rate Range 202.
Optional Parts